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Table 3.18: Fall Male Enrollments 2004-2011
Both Full-Time and Part-Time Students are included.

Male Enrollments
Arts & Sciences
Business Administration
Nursing
Dentistry (Post-Baccalaureate)
Medicine(Post-Baccalaureate)
Dentistry
Law School
Medicine
Pharmacy & Health Professions
Graduate School
Nursing — DNP
University College
Male Undergraduates
Male Graduate/Professional
Total Male Enrollment

Arts & Sciences

Business Administration
Nursing

Dentistry (Post-Baccalaureate)
Medicine(Post-Baccalaureate)
Dentistry

Law School

Medicine

Pharmacy & Health Professions
Graduate School

Nursing — DNP

University College

Male Undergraduates

Male Graduate/Professional
Total Male Enrollment

2004
939
423

42

0
218
268
238
337
243

135
1,539
1,304
2,843

39.0%
63.6%
9.2%

0.0%
64.5%
55.8%
51.1%
33.1%
45.6%

38.9%
39.6%
46.0%
42.3%

2005*

1,020
415
40

3

5

214
254
259
334
225

126
1,609
1,287
2,895

40.2%
63.0%

8.8%
60.0%
71.4%
63.9%
53.9%
53.2%
32.2%
47.6%

46.2%
40.9%
45.9%
43.0%

2006
1,073
400
27
4
3
209
266
263
338
266

130
1,637
1,342
2,979

41.0%
60.1%

5.8%
80.0%
42.9%
62.0%
56.4%
52.8%
32.4%
47.9%

41.0%
40.2%
46.2%
42.7%

2007
1,069
390
39
3
4
202
278
266
330
277

141
1,646
1,353
2,999

40.8%
59.9%

8.1%
60.0%
57.1%
59.6%
59.3%
53.3%
31.8%
51.0%

41.3%
40.1%
46.8%
42.9%

2008
1,027
429
43
2
3
198
288
263
319
322

154
1,658
1,390
3,048

40.8%
61.2%

8.5%
29.0%
43.0%
58.0%
61.7%
52.0%
31.0%
52.0%

43.8%
40.6%
45.5%
43.2%

2009
1,044
415
58
4
2
204
279
257
312
447

158
1,681
1,499
3,180

40.9%
60.7%
10.7%
57.1%
28.6%
59.0%
57.6%
51.9%
29.4%
51.7%

46.2%
40.7%
46.1%
43.1%

2010
1,107
383
53
3
1
198
278
279
331
478
8
166
1,713
1,572
3,285

41.9%
59.6%

9.7%
42.9%
14.3%
57.9%
58.9%
53.1%
30.4%
50.2%
10.7%
45.9%
40.7%
45.5%
42.9%

2011
1,069
391
37
3
5
209
277
279
360
497
6
151
1,656
1,628
3,284

41.0%
59.6%

6.9%
60.0%
71.4%
60.6%
61.8%
50.8%
31.3%
50.4%

6.1%
44.0%
39.9%
45.5%
42.5%

*Excluded from the 2005 report are 58 students temporarily relocated to Omaha as a result of Hurricane
Katrina. This includes 57 University College students and one Law student. For IPEDS reporting purposes,
these students will be included as “Special” students according to Federal guidelines.
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